
SEGUNDA QUENDA AGOSTO
COLEXIO DA RAMALLOSA

NÚMERO EXPEDIENTE

RT1181/25-1

RT1181/25-2

RT1181/25-3

RT1194/25

RT1195/25

RT1197/25

1560/25

1562/25

1563/25

1571/25

1573/25-1

1573/25-2

1640/25-1

1640/25-2

1640/25-3

RT1294/25

1693/25

RT1310/25-1

RT1310/25-2

1721/25

1722/25

1748/25-1

1748/25-2

1761/25

1987/25

LISTAXE DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDAS E ADMITIDOS 
DO DIVERTEO VERÁN 2025



SEGUNDA QUENDA AGOSTO
COLEXIO DA RAMALLOSA

NÚMERO EXPEDIENTE

LISTAXE DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDAS E ADMITIDOS 
DO DIVERTEO VERÁN 2025

2010/25-1

2010/25-2

2066/25

2178/25

2196/25-1

2196/25-2

2325/25-1

2325/25-2
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